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Important Notes:

Without exception, all current safety regulations
must be observed in those countries where our
products are used.

The photos shown in this brochure feature con-
struction sites in progress. For this reason especially
safety and anchor details cannot always be considered
as conclusive or final. These are subject to the risk
assessment carried out by the contractor.

The systems or items shown are not necessarily
available in all countries.

Safety instructions and load specifications are to
be strictly observed at all times. Separate structural
calculations are required for any deviations from the
standard design data.

The information contained herein is subject to
technical changes in the interests of progress.
Errors and typographical mistakes reserved.
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ST 100 Stacking Tower

The ST 100 Stacking Tower, the false-
work with only one frame size for all
heights.

With the 50 cm high stacking frame, i = - . —

" ...ii;iluni

all heights up to 22.29 m can be easily
assembled and without requiring any
pre-planning.

No small components as the ST 100
does not require any connecting bolts
or other parts which can easily be lost
during site operations.

Detailed calculations of material accord-
ing to combination tables, corresponding
work preparation and time-consuming
searches for many different parts are not
necessary with the PERI ST 100.

For larger heights, the ST 100
is horizontally pre-assembled.
The diagonal bracing ensures
the structure is tightly con-
nected for transport with the
crane.

ST 100, the rational and efficient shoring system, Regardless whether it's high or low
can carry the heaviest of loads, e.g. a 2.50 m thick —the PERI ST 100 is suitable for use
slab at a height of over 10 m. everywhere.
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16.10 m high shoring with PERI ST 100

for construction of a power plant.
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ST 100 Stacking Tower

The PERI ST 100 is type tested
This makes time-consuming static cal-
culations unnecessary. This type test is
available from PERI at any time.

Where slab props can no
longer be used, the ST 100
is quickly assembled.

Even without diagonals, the PERI Stacking Tower is Regardless whetherit is residential, industrial or bridge
capable of carrying large loads. (take type test into construction, the PERI ST 100 carries up to 214.0 kN
consideration) per tower. (take type test into consideration)
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With the ST 100, heavy beams can be concreted in The ST 100 Crosshead Spindle securely
advance. This can be done very quickly as the holds one or two GT 24 girders so they
ST 100 very often does not require any diagonals. cannot tilt.



ST 100 Stacking Tower
The load tower with numerous practical advantages

The ST 100 requires only 5 system
parts

This means the ST 100 stacking tower
can be erected to any height. 4 parts
are often sufficient if diagonals are not
required.

The ST 100 is quickly assembled

Everything on the ST 100 is simply slot- " il e
ted together. Without the need of any

bolts or pins. Without additional tools.

The ST 100 is quickly planned

The ST 100 has only one frame size.
This means that every working height is
simple to plan and organize without the
need of combination tables.

The ST 100 provides high levels of
safety

With the Industrial Deck (UDI 25 x 100 /
UDG 25 x 100) safe access and working
areas are created. Decks are quickly and
easily installed.

The stacking frame only weighs 7 kg which is The Diagonal Brace ST 100 has a hook at one end The PERI ST 100 Stacking Tower is simply
used for all scaffolding heights. and the self-locking pivot at the other. This means slotted together.
assembly can take place very quickly.
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Almost any type of main beam can be used With large loads, the ST 100 Pivoting Head
with the head spindle, e.g. the GT 24 girder. Spindle can also accommodate steel walers
and other steel profiles.




ST 100 Stacking Tower
Simple, fast and safe assembly/dismantling

Install required number of
stacking frames.

Set up the basic frame — adjust
base spindles to required height
and level accordingly.

Mount head frame. Adjust the head spindles to the
required size and insert.
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For large heights, it can be more eco-
nomical to assemble the stacking tower
in a horizontal position. In this case, all
diagonals must be used in order to en-
sure that the ST 100 is tightly connected
enough for transport by crane.

Practical tip:

During horizontal assembly, the bottom
diagonals are always fixed immediately
to the stacking frame.

For all application variants, the follow-
ing rule applies: whenever the tower is
erected or moved with the crane, the
Safety Strap Spindle is attached at the
top and bottom.

Moving the stacking towers with the
Transportation Wheel UEW. (with inte-
grated Safty Strap Spindle)



ST 100 Stacking Tower

How many components for which
tower height?

With this simple calculation process,
you can quickly determine how many
stacking frames are required for one

tower:

Example:

Height of tower is 5.90 m.
(5.90-0.81) x4 = 20.36

You require 20 stacking frames.

Number of base frames always 2
Number of base spindles = always 4
Number of head spindles = always 4

Number of diagonal braces
= always the same number of stacking
frames - in our example, 20 pieces.

Which spindle extension is correct?

As is the case for all load-bearing scaf-
fold, the following rule also applies to
the PERI ST 100:

First ensure that the base spindles are
correctly positioned and then begin to
assemble.

Example:
Height of tower is 5.90 m.
5.90 — ( 20 stacking frames: 4) — 0.66

5.90 m = height of tower
— 5.00 m = stacking frame
— 0.66 m = base frame

0.24 m = remaining height

The remaining height is less than 0.40 m.

Therefore, proceed as follows:
Top spindle extension = 0.10 m.
Bottom spindle extension
0.24m-0.10m=0.14m

(Tower height = 0.81 m) x 4

Is the figure
in front of the

point an even
/ number? \

No Yes

/ \

The next smaller even number in The number in front of the point
front of the point is the number of is the number of stacking frames
stacking frames required. required

Height of tower
— (Number of stacking frames: 4)
— 0.66( 2 x base frame)
= Remaining hight (m)

Is the remain-

ing height
larger than
/ 0.40 m? \
No Yes

/ \

Top spindle extension = 0.10 m Bottom spindle extension = 0.29 m

Remaining height Remaining height
- 0.10 m min S, - 0.29 m max. S,
= bottom spindle extension = top spindle extension



Required individual components for ST 100
tower heights from 1.80 up to 22.29 m

Tower height Stacking Diagonal Weight [kg] Weight [kg]
[m] min. - max. frame bracing (if | with diagonal | without diag-
required) bracing onal bracing

1.80 -2.29 4 4 121.50 112.38
2.30-2.79 6 6 139.70 126.02
2.80-3.29 8 8 157.90 139.66
3.30-3.79 10 10 176.10 153.30
3.80-4.29 12 12 194.30 166.94
4.30-4.79 14 14 212.50 180.58
4.80-5.29 16 16 230.70 194.22
5.30-5.79 18 18 248.90 207.86
5.80 - 6.29 20 20 26710 221.50
6.30-6.79 22 22 285.30 235.14
6.80 - 7.29 24 24 303.50 248.78
7.30-779 26 26 321.70 262.42
780 -8.29 28 28 339.90 276.06
8.30-8.79 30 30 368.00

8.80 -9.29 32 32 386.20

9.30-9.79 34 34 404.40

9.80 - 10.29 36 36 422.60

10.30 - 10.79 38 38 440.80

10.80 - 11.29 40 40 459.00

11.30 - 11.79 42 42 47720

11.80 - 12.29 44 44 495.40

12.30 - 12.79 46 46 513.60

12.80 - 13.29 48 48 531.80

13.30-13.79 50 50 550.00

13.80 — 14.29 52 52 568.20

14.30 -14.79 54 54 586.40

14.80 — 15.29 56 56 604.60

15.30 - 15.79 58 58 622.80

15.80 — 16.29 60 60 641.00

16.30 - 16.79 62 62 669.10

16.80 — 17.29 64 64 687.30

17.30 - 1779 66 66 705.50

17.80 - 18.29 68 68 723.70

18.30 - 18.79 70 70 741.90

18.80 - 19.29 72 72 760.10

19.30-19.79 74 74 778.30

19.80 - 20.29 76 76 796.50

20.30-20.79 78 78 814.70

20.80 - 21.29 80 80 832.90

21.30 -21.79 82 82 851.10

21.80 - 22.29 84 84 869.30

PERI

Basic components for all tower
heights:

2 x Base-Head Frame ST 100

4 x Base Spindle TR 38-70/50

4 x Adjustable Crosshead Spindle TR
38-70/50

or

4 x Crosshead Spindle TR 38-70/50
8 x Safety Straps (if required)

Complete tower heights including base
and head spindles.

Weight specifications are with Cross-
head Spindle TR 38-70/50.
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ST 100 Stacking Tower

Application Conditions (D1)

Type Test

— freistehend No. Il B 3-543-236

- mit Wind

— mit Diagonalen

-H<529m

Perm. Leg Load F F

A — > L L _ Head Spindle
F, [kN] "L R™T 1 TR 3870 /50

60.0 L,

53.0 Permissiplg us, ™ =
Oe—0 | able resist o
50.0 48.4 anee L, 3
"\\ Vi
e 420 " o]

40.0 % [ c ———
° o
£ N —

30.0 S o
e :

9 218 I
2P 02 /mw 176 ] =
V= oy agelte > =
10.0 G W= > &
/// vi
4.1 ! o
3.1 F, [kN] L, _T T
010 020 030 040 050  0.60 Base Spindle
TR38-70/50

Application Conditions (D2)

— restrained at the top

— without diagonal strut

- with/without wind

-h<829m

Perm. Leg Load Fy F4 Head Spindie

A — F >y F > -
F, [kN] W T WL ¥ TR38-70/50

60.0 N

oo ] L]
52.6 — | e usab/e o o
50.0 2SiStgp 2
\4‘7.7 NCe > ™
\ \Y
\\ " &

40.0 409 g ==
8 € .
£ & —

30.0 30.3 S ';

\‘\d\“ E > *
2 “lex O 245
\)40 @/‘ ; | —
20.0 <502 > —
B=y - g
o
o
10.0 > ®
\
= - 5
F,, [kN] T T
g Ly ¥ -
» Base Spindle
010 020 030 040 050 0.60 TR 38— 70/ 50



ST 100 Stapelturm

Application Conditions (D3)

— restrained at the top

- with/without wind

- ®H < 5.29 m 1 diagonal strut at the top
and bottom

®@5.29 m < H <8.29 m 2 diagonal struts at
the top and bottom

®8.29 m < H < 12.29 m 3 diagonal struts at
the top and bottom plus horizontal cross
strut at H/2

Type Test
No. Il B 3-543-236

(®53.5 kN / Leg
without wind
51.6 kN / Leg
With wind

PERI

® 53.5kN / Leg
without wind
48.5 kN / Leg
With wind

(1) 53.8 kN / Leg
without wind
52.6 kN / Leg
Perm. Leg Load With wind
@ > 3 >
1 F N
540 T53.8 53.5 53.5
52.6 without win
II\
52.0 51.6
\lb\
50.0 Wy
~—_]485
H [m]
48.0 > =4
50& 6.0 7.0 80 90 10.0 11.0 1208 13.0 pid
- H=5,29 m: H5,29m-38,29 m: H8,29 m-12,29 m:
1 diagonal strut each 2 diagonal struts at 3 diagonal struts at the top
at the top and bottom. the top and bottom. and bottom. Plus horizontal
cross strut at H/2.
Application Conditions (D4)
— oben gehalten
- ohne Diagonalen _
— mit/ohne Wind Fv Fy Head Spindle
-H<829m » o g TR 38 - 70 /50
- S
Perm. Leg Load . ¥
A [kN] Ll o
52.0 b+ -
50.8 /[hoJl‘ c
l’\/I/)d o g
50.0 s @
~—_]4809 SN v
> g T
480 | 477 <z A [
‘\ w, < ™ L
v £ —|_
< o
46.0 ] &
\ Ll Vi
o
T |Him) 1 =
44.0 505 6.0 70 50 90 > Ly T T v Base Spindle
e ’ ’ > ' TR 38-70/50
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ST 100 Stacking Tower

Application Conditions (D5)
— free standing

— with wind

— with diagonal bracing

-H<529m

Perm. leg load

Stance

Y RN
50,0 | <N
43.3
4oo ——F—— 390
. p?m:u's ible jam——it
Si
e Usablg 1 m« 34.8
30.0
p 23.1
20.0 AN
_ 02 et VTS 175
v =T a0
100 /ﬁﬁ
. —
4.4 ./
2o | Fii kNI
010 020 030 040 050 060
Application Conditions (D6)
- free standing
— with wind
— with diagonal bracing
-H<729m
Perm. leg load
A
Fy [kN
50,0 | NI
430¢— |
200 s
Permise;
Issibleg usmres‘i L 345

~ e 310

A

30.0 /
— 1 o\ » 25.2
_0l S ga\“~y

10.0

=

Fyy [kN]

Wind on the tower

Wind on the tower

Fuy
FimT

Type Test
No. Il B 3-543-236

Fyy Crosshead Spindle
F™T 5 TR 38-70/50

|

sk < 340

H<529m

sg < 300

T T .

Fuy
Fimr

Base Spindle
TR38-70/50

Fyy

FH’":[' _ Crosshead Spindle

TR 38-70/50

||

sk < 340

H<729m

1

s < 300

Base Spindle
TR38-70/50



ST 100 Stacking Tower

Application Conditions (D7)

— restrained at the top
— with/without wind

Type Test
No. Il B 3-543-236

PERI

®43.3kN/ leg
without wind
39.1 kN / leg
with wind

- ®H < 5.29 m 1 diagonal brace at the top
and bottom

®@5.29 m < H < 8.29 m 2 diagonal braces at
the top and bottom

®8.29 m < H < 12.29 m 3 diagonal braces
at the top and bottom with additional
cross strut at approx. H/2
M 44.3 kN / leg
without wind
42.7 kN / leg

Perm. leg load with wind

%“ 2 > 3 >
A
Fy [kN]
46.0 ‘V
443
— 43.7
44.0 | 145/ — 733
42.7 without wing
— |
42.0 415
ND\
40.0 Wit -
ing [~_]39.1
\T H [m]
38.0 > H=5.29 m:
502 6.0 70 80% 9.0 100 1.0 12.0% 13.0 .
o © o 1 diagonal brace at
the top and bottom.
Application Conditions (D8)
— restrained at the top
— without diagonal bracing
— with/without wind
-H<829m g
Perm. leg load "
A d
Fy [kN
460 v [kN] Ll
‘ N
443 -
44.0 —= —— 2
427 ithout whng ——T——o—2%8 2
I~ =
42.0 c
\ O |—»
40.0 Wing =1
39.0 N
\T Hm] o
38.0 >
5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 —

5.29

@ 43.7kN / leg
without wind
415 kN / leg
with wind

H5.29m-8.29 m:
2 diagonal braces at
the top and bottom.

Fuy Fyy

4 e g
€
()]
N
©
Vi
T

_r T ¥

o

AVIR VIRV

i

H8.29 m-12.29 m:

3 diagonal braces at the
top and bottom. Additional
horizontal cross strut at
H/2.

Crosshead Spindle
TR 38-70/50

|

Sk < 340

sg < 300

Base Spindle
TR 38 -70/50

15



ST 100 Stacking Tower

Supplement for (D3)

— restrained at the top

— with/without wind

— with diagonal struts all around

— 2 horizontal cross struts at every h/3

AVA

<

=

s

[]

—

.\I.-\
NFISH

il

>

[

] S S S S
<X

N
N —

A\

I

S

I

N\

Perm. Leg Load

4 Fy [kN]

X

iy
0

A

55,0
— without wind 52.8
53,5
50,0 ‘L\

486 T—0|

e

| ]
T

w
~
o
S
N N Sl S S et

S8

AN

45,0

2

\V\/I\l’hlnd

40,0

\ f

35,0 H [m]
1202 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 2208 230

] o~
- ~

AN

S
[l

1%

N\

ZA\

\

IR

Head Spindle
Fvy Foy TR 38-70/50

W5
./%‘

X

!
sk < 340

ZA\

N\

—

|

I

22X

i
|
] ]
N X

AN

12,29-22,29 m

Wind on the tower

AN

1%

!
sg < 300
il
\U\
/“I 2

Base Spindle
¥ TR 38 -70/50




ST 100 Stacking Tower

Supplement for (D7)

restrained at the top

with/without wind

— with diagonal struts all around

2 horizontal cross struts at every h/3

Perm. Leg Load

A Fy [kN]
50,0
o0 433 ithout wind 433
40,0 |-
\\\\ With wind
—d |
35,0
34,8
30,0 H(ml
12,0& 13,0 14,0 15,0 16,0 17.0 18,0 19,0 21,0 2208 23,0 -
Cross Forkhead
Fuy Fuy TR 38-70/50
— ‘DLUJ ‘Dn—]_l -
>
[ =
o
Lyl 3
\
- > )
9 1S H
P — (o)) [ ]
2 N
2 N
5 2
£ S
= ] T ==
o
8
vi
| — w
2]
> | Base Spindle
, I T TR38-70/50

PERI
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ST 100 Stacking Tower PERI

ltem no. Weight kg

019900 16.600 Base-Head Frame ST 100, galv.
Base and head frame for the ST 100 Stacking

Tower.

M 022 8
0O
o o
" 1000 J
019910 6.820  Stacking Frame ST 100, galv.
Frame for Stacking Tower ST 100. 4 pieces per
ascending metre.
A B
:F —
‘ | —0483 S
) ! I3V
i :
- ‘ - 022
= | |8
: il
125
1000

019940 2.280 Diagonal Strut ST 100, galv.
Diagonals for Stacking Tower ST 100. Number
required depends on the static system.

I 1300 |
1250
0 —034
Iin N

Y

18



ST 100 Stacking Tower PERI

[tem no. Weight kg

019780 5.250 Base Spindle TR 38-70/50 Note
For heavily loaded shoring. With captive silver Quick Jack Nut.

@38
| ~ 0140
= 110
Yol
2l o 080
g ~ 019
5 e} O/(}—®21
< o © oot
(@) Ou o—+—014

019950 7.770  Cross Forkhead TR 38-70/50 Note
Tilt-resistant head spindle for holding one or two With captive Quick Jack Nut.
GT 24 or VT 20 Girders.

C—
Q

o

o
——
195 ‘

1

% 240
£
176
= é ~
<>
| 7 <D> E]:g
L]
Accessories
028590 0.568 Tension Strap 16-25, galv.
319790 6.460 Head Spindle TR 38-70/50, galv. Note
Maximum inclination of the head plate on all With captive Quick Jack Nut.
sides 4.4°.
37,5
[ 513
190
110
080
~o19
5 (5 | 014
2 o ® 210
o0 21
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ST 100 Stacking Tower PERI

ltem no. Weight kg

116081 7.040 Head Spindle-2 TR 38-70/50 Note
Maximum inclination of the head plate on all With locking device and captive Quick Jack Nut.
sides 4.4°.
g
E ©
==
238
Accessories
028590 0.568  Tension Strap 16-25, galv.
018300 0.564  Cross Strap, galv.
028590 0.568  Tension Strap 16-25, galv.
For mounting 2 GT 24 or VT 20 Girders on the
Cross Forkhead and Head Spindle TR 38 and on
the Crosshead 20/24 or 20/24S.
P
210
T swie [ -
018300 0.564  Cross Strap, galv.
For fixing Steel Walers SRZ and SRU on the
Head Spindle TR 38.
Ow |9 |
| L 150 j‘ 10
Accessories
018350 0.310 BoltI1SO 4016 M16 x 160-4.6 MU, galv.

20



ST 100 Stacking Tower

[tem no. Weight kg

PERI

019800 0.063

Spindle Safety Strap ST 100
To prevent spindles from falling out during moving

with the crane.

114613 1.420
125840 1.770
114595 2.070
114629 2.730
114632 4.460
114638 5.430
114641 4.710
117032 5.380
114645 6.040
116356 6.700
114648 7.360
114651 8.680

Ledgers UH Plus
Ledger UH 25 Plus
Ledger UH 375 Plus
Ledger UH 50 Plus
Ledger UH 75 Plus
Ledger UH 100 Plus
Ledger UH 125 Plus
Ledger UH 150 Plus
Ledger UH 175 Plus
Ledger UH 200 Plus
Ledger UH 225 Plus
Ledger UH 250 Plus
Ledger UH 300 Plus

a—

L X Sticker
204 250
329 375
454 500
704 750 White
954 1000 White
1204 1250
1454 1500
1704 1750
1954 2000
2204 2250
2454 2500
2954 3000

Note
Longitudinelly-stamped and with coloured label for

easier identification.

L X |
[ L -
I I

lven =],

W\ 3 N
125 125

8
& W
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ST 100 Stacking Tower PERI

ltem no. Weight kg

Ledgers UH L X Sticker
404780 1.390 Ledger UH 25 204 250
404779 2.040 Ledger UH 50 454 500
400017 2.710  Ledger UH 75 704 750 White
401159 3.370  Ledger UH 100 954 1000 White
410347 4.020 Ledger UH 125 1204 1250
400021 4690 Ledger UH 150 1454 1500
400023 6.020 Ledger UH 200 1954 2000 White
400025 7.340  Ledger UH 250 2454 2500 Red
400027 8.670  Ledger UH 300 2954 3000 Black

Note

Longitudinally-stamped and with coloured label for
easier identification.
Ledgers UH can be replaced by Ledgers

UH Plus.
L X |
le L |
[ 1
VI o fi
§ gy S
125 125
® »

406092 6.950  Industrial Deck UDI 25 x 100 X  perm. p [kN/m2] max. p [kN/m2]
Mounted on Ledger UH. 1000 6.0 40.0
Note

perm. p according to DIN EN 12811-1.
max. p = < maximum possible load without
deflection limitation.

. X Ny

- a
'TJI°°° PERD 2 B °°°\r;T"8f Q
:;: ‘0 0 ; .
':512 2? )

22



ST 100 Stacking Tower

[tem no. Weight kg

PERI

124118 6.630  Steel Deck UDG 25 x 100
Mounted on Ledger UH.

X perm. p [kN/m2] max. p [kN/m?]

1000 6.0 40.0
Note
perm. p according to DIN EN 12811-1.
max. p = maximum possible load without
deflection limitation.

r ' T
Mz=0 0000 @ OOOOO'EWM
&

(="}
D000
[=XX=)
[=XY=]
=11=)
=11=)
=I1=]
[ = f—T1-—]

S
245

116176 15.000 Transportation Wheel UEW
For inserting in Connection Transportation
Wheel UER (for Rosett) and Transportation
Wheel ST 100.

°0

Accessories
116193 5.150 Connection Transportation Wheel UER

Technical Data

Permissible load-bearing capacity 3.5 kN per
wheel with spindle extension of Shoring Tower up
to 30 cm.

=
o
[
o
o
o
g
g/ﬁ017
[
o
[
[
o
N
> =
«®
048,3
' —
-— )
322 110

116800 8.110 Connection Transportation Wheel ST 100

741

380

23



ST 100 Stacking Tower PERI

ltem no. Weight kg
116306 1.700  Rosett Coupler UEV 180°

127

065050 129.000  Pallet ST 100/2, galv. Note
For stacking and transportation of ST 100. Follow Instructions for Use!
Capacity: 84 stacking frames + base and head Technical Data
spindles + diagonals. Permissible load-bearing capacity 1.5 t.

T &7
o
S
1 1 1 1 1 1 _ 18
8
o [
I | | I
L 2280 N
~ "
2400
9
900
1020

24
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PERI International

CA
us
MX
PA
co
PE
CL
AR

North America
CA Canada

PERI Formwork Systems, Inc.
Www.peri.ca

MX Mexico

PA

us

PERI Cimbras y Andamios, S.A. de C.V.
WWW.PEri.com.mx

Panama
PERI Panama Inc.
Www.peri.com.pa

USA
PERI Formwork Systems, Inc.
WWW.peri-usa.com

South America

AR

BR

CL

co

PE

28

Argentina
PERI S.A.
www.peri.com.ar

Brazil
PERI Formas e Escoramentos Ltda.
www.peribrasil.com.br

Chile
PERI Chile Ltda.
www.peri.cl

Colombia
PERI S.A.S.
WWW.peri.com.co

Peru
PERI Peruana S.A.C.
www.peri.com.pe

MA
Dz

NG

BR

Africa

AO Angola
Pericofragens, Lda.
www.peri.pt

DZ Algeria
S.ARR.L. PERI
WwWWw.peri.dz

BW Botswana
PERI (Proprietary) Limited
Www.peri.co.bw

EG Egypt
Egypt Branch Office
Www.peri.com.eg

MA Morocco
PERI S.A.
Www.peri.ma

MZ Mozambique
PERI (Pty.) Ltd.
WWW.peri.co.mz

NA Namibia

PERI (Pty.) Ltd.

Www.peri.na

NG Nigeria

PERI Nigeria Ltd.

WWW.peri.ng

TN Tunisia

PERI S.A.U.

www.peri.es

TZ Tanzania

PERI Formwork and Scaffolding Ltd

Wwww.peritanzania.com

ZA South Africa

PERI Formwork Scaffolding (Pty) Ltd

WWW.PEri.co.za

TN

RU
Kz
AZ M
LB
ILJo IR
EG QA
SA  AE IN
oM
TZ
AO Mz
NA BW
ZA
Asia
AE United Arab Emirates
PERI (L.L.C.)
www.perime.com
AZ Azerbaijan
PERI Repesentative Office
WWW.peri.com.tr
HK Hong Kong
PERI (Hong Kong) Limited
www.perihk.com
ID Indonesia
PT Beton Perkasa Wijaksana
www.betonperkasa.com
IL Israel
PERI EE. Ltd.
www.peri.co.il
IN India
PERI (India) Pvt Ltd
www.peri.in
IR Iran
PERI Persa. Ltd.
WWW.peri.ir
JO Jordan
PERI GmbH - Jordan
www.peri.com
JP Japan
PERI Japan K.K.
www.perijapan.jp
KR Korea
PERI (Korea) Ltd.
www.perikorea.com
KW Kuwait

PERI Kuwait W.L.L.
www.peri.com.kw

Kz

LB

KR
HK
TH VN
PH
MY
SG D
Kazakhstan

TOO PERI Kazakhstan
www.peri.kz

Lebanon
PERI Lebanon Sarl
lebanon@peri.de

MY Malaysia

PERI Formwork Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
www.perimalaysia.com

OM Oman

PH

QA

SA

SG

™

TH

VN

PERI (L.L.C))
WWW.perime.com

Philippines

PERI-Asia Philippines, INC.

www.peri.com.ph

Qatar
PERI Qatar LLC
www.peri.qa

Saudi Arabia
PERI Saudi Arabia Ltd.
WWW.peri.com.sa

Singapore
PERI Asia Pte Ltd
www.periasia.com

Turkmenistan
PERI Kalip ve Iskeleleri
www.peri.com.tr

Thailand
Peri (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
www.peri.co.th

Vietnam
PERI ASIA PTE LTD
Www.peri.com.vn

JP

AU

NZ



PERI

PERI GmbH

Formwork Scaffolding Engineering

Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 19
89264 Weissenhorn
Germany

Tel. +49 (0)7309.950-0
Fax +49 (0)7309.951-0
info@peri.com
www.peri.com

Oceania

AU Australia
PERI Australia Pty. Ltd.
WWW.periaus.com.au

NZ New Zealand
PERI Australia Pty. Limited
WWW.PEri.co.nz

Europe

AL Albania
PERI Kalip ve iskeleleri
Www.peri.com.tr

AT Austria
PERI Ges.mbH
www.peri.at

BA Bosnia and Herzegovina
PERI oplate i skele d.o.o
www.peri.com.hr

BE Belgium
N.V. PERI S.A.
www.peri.be

BG Bulgaria
PERI Bulgaria EOOD
www.peri.bg

BY Belorussia
1000 PERI
www.peri.by

CH Switzerland
PERI AG
www.peri.ch

CZ Czech Republic
PERI spol. Sr.o.
WWW.PEri.cz

DE

DK

EE

ES

Fl

FR

GB

GR

HR

HU

PT ES

Germany
PERI GmbH
www.peri.de

Denmark
PERI Danmark A/S
www.peri.dk

Estonia
PERI AS
WWW.peri.ee

Spain
PERI S.A.U.
WWW.peri.es

Finland
PERI Suomi Ltd. Oy
www.perisuomi.fi

France
PERI S.A.S.
www.peri.fr

United Kingdom
PERI Ltd.
www.peri.ltd.uk

Greece
PERI Hellas Ltd.
www.perihellas.gr

Croatia
PERI oplate i skele d.o.o.
www.peri.com.hr

Hungary
PERI Kft.
www.peri.hu

Ireland
Siteserv Access & Formwork
www.siteservaccess.ie

Fl
NO
SE EE RU
DK Lv
LT
GB
BY
7 PL
BE DE
L cz UA
FR sK
CH
AT HU
Sl
IT RO
HR BA g
BG
AL
GR TR
IS Iceland RU Russia
Armar ehf. 00O PERI
www.armar.is WWW.peri.ru
IT Iltaly SE Sweden
PERI S.r.l. PERI Sverige AB
www.peri.it www.peri.se
LT Lithuania Sl Slovania
PERI UAB PERI oplate i skele d.o.o
WWW.peri.lt www.peri.com.hr
LU Luxembourg SK Slovakia
N.V. PERI S.A. PERI spol. s. r.o.
www.peri.lu www.peri.sk
LV Latvia TR Turkey
PERI SIA PERI Kalip ve iskeleleri
www.peri-latvija.lv www.peri.com.tr
NL Netherlands UA Ukraine
PERI B.V. TOW PERI
www.peri.nl Www.peri.ua
NO Norway
PERI Norge AS
WWW.peri.no
PL Poland
PERI Polska Sp. z 0.0.
www.peri.com.pl
PT Portugal
Pericofragens Lda.
www.peri.pt
RO Romania
PERI Romania SRL
WWW.PETi.ro
RS Serbia

PERI oplate d.o.o.
WWW.peri.rs
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The optimal System
for every Project and
every Requirement

Protection Scaffold

PERI

Safety Systems

PERI GmbH

Formwork Scaffolding Engineering
Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 19

89264 Weissenhorn

Germany

Tel. +49 (0)7309.950-0

Fax +49 (0)7309.951-0
info@peri.com

www.peri.com

System-Independent Accessories

Services
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